Traction batteries
LITHIUM-ION - LIFEPO4
APPLICATIONS
MarineForklift
BENEFITS
• Excellent low temperature performance
• High safety performance
• Longer lifespan: up to 4000 cycles

STANDARD RANGE OF AQ-LITH® LITHIUM BATTERIES
The AQ-LITH® Lithium batteries are delivered ready-to-use in a tray. In the tray all necessary safety and control components are present as the AQ-LITH®
BMS with dynamic balancing.
The standard AQ-LITH® Lithium batteries can be built in the most standard dimensions of lift truck trays. For lift trucks, the weight of the batteries are quite
important as contra-weight. In that case extra ballast will be placed in the tray as option to match the same weight as a standard lead-acid battery.
! CUSTOM MADE AQ-LITH® LITHIUM BATTERIES
If the standard batteries don’t fit for your application, then we can assemble a custom-made
AQ-LITH® Lithium battery based on your specifications. Please send us your parameters as
dimensions, voltage, capacity and required current and we will develop the right solution.
Please contact info@batterysupplies.be
Standard models Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh net)
Charger: standard
charging (4 to 8 hrs)
Charger: fast
charging (2 to 3 hrs)
DYN24-210 24 210 5,04 4,032 NG1/24-45 RE-L NG3/24-95RE-L
DYN24-315 24 315 7,56 6,048 NG1/24-45RE-L NG9/24-145 RE-L
DYN24-420 24 420 10,08 8,064 NG3/24-60RE-L NG9+/24-200 RE-L
DYN24-630 24 630 15,12 12,096 NG3/24-95RE-L NG9+/24-200
RE-L
DYN48-210 48 210 10,08 8,064 NG3/48-45-RE-L NG7/48-120RE-L
DYN48-315 48 315 15,12 12,096 NG3/48-60RE-L NG9+/48-160RE-L
DYN48-420 48 420 20,16 16,128 NG5/48-95RE-L NG9+/48-160RE-L
DYN48-630 48 630 30,24 24,192 NG7/48-120RE-L MG18/48-320RE-L
DYN48-840 48 840 40,32 32,256 NG7/48-120RE-L MG27/48-480RE-L
DYN80-210 80 210 16,8 13,44 NG3/80-30RE-L NG9+/80-120RE-L
DYN80-315 80 315 25,2 20,16 NG5/80-60RE-L NG9+/80-120RE-L
DYN80-420 80 420 33,6 26,88 NG7/80-75RE-L MG18/80-200RE-L
DYN80-630 80 630 50,4 40,32 NG9/80-100RE-L MG27/80-300RE-L
DYN80-840 80 840 67,2 53,76 NG9+/80-120RE-L MG36/80-400RE-L
For all models:
Discharge current nom  1C max
Discharge current peak (3s)  3C max
Charge current   0,5C max